
Marines' Memorial Club Hotel
Preferred Vendors

Sweet Dreams Maricel 650-755-8337 sweet-dreams-bakery.com
Sweet Art by Jennifer Jennifer 415-333-6973 Sweetartbyjennifer.com

Cake Coquette Gabrielle 415-641-0200 Cakecoquette.com

The Cakemaker Bala 415-863-6100 cakemaker.net
Angel Cakes Jen 510-301-4757 angelcakes510.com

The Spinheads Terry 415-637-5105 thespinheads.com
Verducci Event Productions Andrew 650-307-2207 verduccies.com

DJ Dave Tutton Dave 415-350-3771
MLS Sound Micheal 650-387-3255 mlssound.com

The Klipptones Josh K. 415-265-0901 klipptones.com
The Fundamentals John 925-947-2066 thefundamentals.com

The Fillmores Josh H. 510-681-6394 onyxartists.com
Cosmo Alleycats Noam 415-643-3327 cosmoalleycats.com

Jerome Clay, Pianist Jerome 415-350-7131 jeromeclaysf@gmail.com

Flowers by Cesar Cesar 408-753-9143 flowersbycesar@yahoo.com

Blackistone Florist Robert 408-771-6140 blackistoneflorist.com
Floramor Laura 415-975-2020 floramor.com

Yuliya M. Photography Yuliya 916-741-9675 Yuliyam.com
Kurty Photography Kurty 415-285-9000 kurtyphotography.com

Avery Wong Photography Avery 650-746-8663 averywongphotography.com
Emily Jean Images Emily 415-504-2750 emilyjeanimages.com

Krush Photo Suites Mark 650-302-1661
SnapFiesta Gene 415-797-4363 gene@snapfiesta.com

Wing Hon Films Wing 415-609-7299 winghonfilms.com
Quietrock Video Productions Aleksei 415-488-5677 qrockvideo@gmail.com

EYC Rentals Errin 415-884-0592 sales@eycrentals.com
Harvey’s Donuts Harvey 707-246-5928 harveysdonuts@yahoo.com

Oye Productions Cigar Rolling & More Patricio 510-633-1399 patricio@oyeproductions.com
 Balloons Décor Yury 415-509-1834 bayballoonsdecor@gmail.com

Super Gigi (Character) Gigi 415-846-3354 gigi@supergigi.net

Videographers

Bands/ Musicians

Specialty Vendors

Cupcakes

Cakes

*cake included with Yerba Buena Package

Disc Jockey

Florist

Photographers

Photo Booth

Effective July 2023

mailto:jeromeclaysf@gmail.com
mailto:flowersbycesar@yahoo.com


Marines' Memorial Club Hotel
Preferred Vendors

Hyegraph Invitations & Caligraphy Jacques 415-626-0461 hyegraph.com

Christina Choi Cosmetics Christina 415-412-8044 christinachoicosmetics.com
Beauty By Smith Scott 415-690-5755 smith@beautybysmith.com

Bfab Mobile Margo 650-517-3221 margo@bfabmobile.com

Bridal Galleria Grace 415-362-2277 bridalgalleria.com
Sarah Seven Beth 415-416-6731 sarahseven.com
Bridal Image 415-861-4696 bridalimage-sf.com

Beresford Hotel 415-673-2600 beresford.com
Cartwright Hotel 415-421-2865 cartwrightunionsquare.com

Sir Francis Drake Hotel 415-392-7755 sirfrancisdrake.com

Chesty's Bar and Grill
415-637-6672 ext. 

254 hotel.marineclub.org
Cesarios 415-441-9898 Italiansf.com

Wayfare Tavern 415-772-9060 wayfaretavern.com
Le Colonial 415-931-3600 lecolonialsf.com

Franciscan Limousine Services George 415-269-0450 franciscanlimo.com

Presidio Chapel 415-775-4635 interfaith-presidio.org
St. Paul’s Lutheran Church 415-673-8088 saintpaulus.org

St. Peter & Paul Catholic Church 415-421-0809 stpeterstpaul.com
Old St. Mary’s Cathedral 415-288-3800 oldsaintmarys.org

St. Dominic’s Catholic Church 415-567-7824 Stdominics.org
First Unitarian Universalist Church 415-776-4580 uusf.org

Invitations

Hotels

Rehearsal Dinner Locations

Transportation

Officiants

Gowns & Formal Wear

Hair & Makeup

Effective July 2023

http://www.facebook.com/HairWithFlairByGinaLorene

